
February 2020 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Message in a Bottle

Little Notes Sentiment Strips

Stamps:
Little Love Notes

Stencil:
Wave Maker

Supplies:
Message in a Bottle Shaker Pouches

$5.99

$5.99

$9.00

$6.99

$3.99

January Mid-Month Release

Die-namics:
Green Pastures - Birdie Brown

à la modes Key to My Heart

Party Animals

Chemistry Set - Laina Lamb Design

Farmer Girl - Pure Innocence

Love Is in the Air - Pure Innocence

Support Hope

Barn

Farm Fence

Stamps:
Green Pastures - Birdie Brown

Have Hope

à la modes Key to My Heart

Party Animals

Undeniable Chemistry - Laina Lamb Design

Farmer Girl - Pure Innocence

Love Is in the Air - Pure Innocence

$7.99 

$8.99 

$22.99 

$23.99 

$9.99 

$11.99 

$16.99 

$33.99 

$12.99 

$9.00 

$17.99 

$9.00 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$9.00 

$9.00 

In Case You Missed It!

January Vault Release

$39.99 

$16.99 

$35.99 

$32.99 

$28.99 

$20.99 

$19.99 

$18.99 

$17.99 

$16.99 

$16.99 

$12.99 

$10.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$6.99 

$4.99

$21.99 

$17.99 

$15.99 

$17.99 

$11.99 

$14.99 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$15.99 

$16.99

$6.99

$5.99

Die-namics:
Pumped-Up Alphabet

Pumped-Up Numbers

Sweet Shop - Stacey Yacula

Birthday Buds - Birdie Brown

Hip, Hip, Hooray 

Hydrangeas in Bloom

Birthday Besties - Pure Innocence

Birthdays Take the Cake

Impressive Happy Birthday - Hot Foil Die

Freshly Picked

Perfect-Fit Balloon

Swirly Birthday

You Impress Me - Hot Foil Die

Lots of Love

Mini Cupcake Maker

All About You

Miss You

Stamps:
Birthday Buds - Birdie Brown

Sweet Shop - Stacey Yacula

All About You

Birthdays Take the Cake

Happy Happy Happy Birthday

Hydrangeas in Bloom

Little Birthday Notes

Sprinkled with Love

Birthday Besties - Pure Innocence

Number Jumble Background

Stencil:
Candy Stripes

Paper Pad:
Birthday Brights

You Take the Cake
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60
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