My Favorite Things

February 2020 Shopping List

Die-namics:

🗌 Pumped-Up Alphabet	\$39.99
Pumped-Up Numbers	\$16.99
Sweet Shop - Stacey Yacula	\$35.99
Birthday Buds - Birdie Brown	\$32.99
🗌 Нір, Нір, Ноогау	\$28.99
🗌 Hydrangeas in Bloom	\$20.99
Birthday Besties - Pure Innocence	\$19.99
□ Birthdays Take the Cake	\$18.99
Impressive Happy Birthday - Hot Foil Die	\$17.99
Freshly Picked	\$16.99
Perfect-Fit Balloon	\$16.99
🗌 Swirly Birthday	\$12.99
Vou Impress Me - Hot Foil Die	\$10.99
□ Lots of Love	\$7.99
🗌 Mini Cupcake Maker	\$7.99
🗌 All About You	\$6.99
🗌 Miss You	\$4.99

Stamps:

🔲 Birthday Buds - Birdie Brown	\$21.99
Sweet Shop - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
🗌 All About You	\$15.99
Birthdays Take the Cake	\$17.99
🗌 Нарру Нарру Нарру Birthday	\$11.99
🗌 Hydrangeas in Bloom	\$14.99
Little Birthday Notes	\$9.00
Sprinkled with Love	\$9.00
Birthday Besties - Pure Innocence	\$15.99
Number Jumble Background	\$16.99

Stencil:

Γ

Candy Stripes	\$6.99
---------------	--------

Paper Pad:

	Birthday	Brights
--	----------	---------

\$5.99

Free with \$60

□ You Take the Cake

★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

In Case You Missed It!

January Mid-Month Release				
Die-namics:				
Message in a Bottle	\$5.99			
Little Notes Sentiment Strips	\$5.99			
Stamps:				
Little Love Notes	\$9.00			
Stencil:				
U Wave Maker	\$6.99			
Supplies:				
Message in a Bottle Shaker Pouches	\$3.99			
C C				
January Vault Release				
Die-namics:				
Green Pastures - Birdie Brown	\$7.99			
🔲 à la modes Key to My Heart	\$8.99			
Party Animals	\$22.99			
Chemistry Set - Laina Lamb Design	\$23.99			
Farmer Girl - Pure Innocence	\$9.99			
Love Is in the Air - Pure Innocence	\$11.99			
🗌 Support Hope	\$16.99			
🗌 Barn	\$33.99			
Farm Fence	\$12.99			
Stamps:	¢0.00			
Green Pastures - Birdie Brown	\$9.00			
	\$17.99			
☐ à la modes Key to My Heart	\$9.00			
Party Animals	\$17.99			
Undeniable Chemistry - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99			
Farmer Girl - Pure Innocence	\$9.00			
Love Is in the Air - Pure Innocence	\$9.00			
Mu Illinh Lint.				

My Wish List

